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Name

GREY CLOUD OF SHALIMAR

JUDEE OF SHALIMAR

LITTLE SPIKE OF SHALIMAR

MAGNUM OF RUTHERGLEN

SHALIMAR CRACKERS LIL SURPRISE

SHALIMAR RACZY CHEVROLET

SHALIMAR RIVERDANCE

SHALIMAR SHANTIE

SHALIMAR WHITE MAGIC

SHALIMARS GRACELAND

Equine Registry

DoB

18-Nov-2002

12-Nov-2001

19-Nov-2009

16-Dec-1996

30-Nov-1998

24-Dec-1997

24-Nov-1999

08-Dec-2007

18-Nov-2000

25-Nov-2008

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
4661
4555
9102
1474
2407
2130
3047
8104
3554

8746

Sire

KOTTA PARK HAPPYS ACCOLADE

WOODLANDS CRACKER JACK

WOODLANDS CRACKER JACK

GENTLE BEN OF SPRINGWOOD

WOODLANDS CRACKER JACK

GENTLE BEN OF SPRINGWOOD

WOODLANDS CRACKER JACK

WOODLANDS CRACKER JACK

WOODLANDS CRACKER JACK

WOODLANDS CRACKER JACK
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RACZY (1992)

Damsire

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN

https:/lequineregistry.net




